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LABORATORY CONTACT ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

Advanced Environmental Laboratories, Inc.
Lori Mangrum, Quality Assurance Director
Heather Quilal-lan, Quality Assurance Officer

6681 Southpoint Parkway Jacksonville FL 32266
(407)-491-1509
(904)-363-9350

(904) 363-9354
lmangrum@aellab.com
hquilal-lan@aellab.com

Birmingham Water Works Board (EnviroLab) Drusilla Hudson, Lab Manager 3600  2nd Avenue North Birmingham AL 35222 (205) 244-4466 (205) 244-4966 drusilla.hudson@bwwb.org
EMSL

Anastasia Krakhaleva, Quality Assurance 
Specialist 200 Route 130 North Cinnaminson NJ 08077 (856) 303-2562 (856) 854-2362 akrakhaleva@EMSL.com

ERA Erin Consuegra, Tech Manager 297 Brown Court Auburn AL 36830 (334) 502-3444 (334) 502-8888
econsuegra@eralab.com

Eurofins Eaton Analytical Robert Earl Dean Jr., Quality Assurance Manager 941 Corporate Center Drive Pomona CA 91768
(626) 386-1100

(866) 988-3757 Yoon.Cha@eurofinsus.com

Eurofins Eaton Analytical - South Bend Theresa Zielke, Quality Assurance Officer 110 South Hill Street South Bend IN 46617 (574) 472-5515 (574) 233-8207 Easton-SB.QA@ET.EurofinsUS.com

Eurofins Lancaster Laboratories Env Testing
Kenneth Boley, Quality Assurance Manager
Duane Luckenbill, Lead Tech Dir

2425 New Holland Pike Lancaster PA 17601
(717) 940-3195
(717) 556-7227

N/A
kenneth.boley@ETEurofinsUS.com
Duane.Luckenbill@ET.EurofinsUS.com

Eurofins Orlando Cynthia Larosa 481 Newburyport Avenue Altamonte Springs FL 32701 (407) 339-5984 n/a cynthia.larosa@et.eurofinsus.com
Eurofins Savannah Norma Tyler 5102 LaRoche Avenue Savannah GA 31404 (912) 354-7858 (912) 352-0165 norma.tyler@testamericainc.com
Guardian Systems Sherrie Faulkner 1108 Ashville Rd Leeds AL 35094 (205) 699-6647 (205) 699-3882 sfaulkner@gsilab.com
Micro Methods Laboratory, Inc. Samantha Hall, Quality Assurance Officer 6500 Sunplex Drive Ocean Springs MS 39564 (228) 875-6420 N/A singram@micromethodslab.com
Montgomery Environmental Lab Melanie Pelham 2000 Interstate Park Drive Montgomery AL 36109 (334) 206-1706 (334) 206-1706 mpelham@mwwssb.com
National Testing Laboratories Chrissy MacMillan 556 South Mansfield Ypsilanti MI 48197 (734) 483-8333 (734) 483-0340 cmacmillan@ntllabs.com

Pace Analytical National
Penny Hunter, Quality Analyst
Timothy Looper, Quality Manager

12065 Lebanon Road Mt Juliet TN 37122 (615) 758-5858 (615) 758-5859
Penny.Hunter@pacelabs.com
Timothy.Looper@pacelabs.com

Pace Analytical Services - Madisonville , KY Misty Cavanaugh, Quality Manager 825 Industrial Road Madisonville KY 42431 (270) 821-7375 ext. 107 (844) 270-7904 misty.cavanaugh@pacelabs.com
Pace Analytical Services-Ormond Beach Lynn Baylor 8 East Tower Circle Ormond Beach FL 32174 (386) 672-5668 (386) 672-5828 lynn.baylor@pacelabs.com
Southern Environmental Testing Decatur Jimmy Wilson 2919 Fairground Road SW Decatur AL 35603 (256) 280-2567 N/A jwilson@setesting.com
Suburban Laboratories Virginia Zusman, Laboratory Director 1950 S. Batavia Ave, Suite 150 Geneva IL 60134 (504) 276-5859 (708) 544-3260 virginia.zusman@metirigroup.com
Waypoint Analytical Dr. Richard Medina, Chief Quality  Officer 2790 Whitten Road Memphis TN 38133 (901) 213-2400 (901) 213-2440 rmedina@waypointanalytical.com


